Premise WiringPremise Wiring
Data Center Solutions
HDC Data Center Cabinet
Rugged HDC data center cabinets exceed your full-size network and
server cabinet requirements for today and the future. The feature-rich
design provides a superior installation experience—simple and fast.
Your solution ships fast
It’s the ultimate value-add: configure your HDC cabinet and it ships

Basic and intelligent cabinet PDUs with Advanced Monitoring on LCD screen
and web browser. High reliability with robotically soldered connections.
•	 Locking standard cords to prevent inadvertent disconnection
•	 Up to four environmental sensors per PDU measuring temperature and humidity
•	 Monitored & switched enabled. Use inSIGHT cords for equipment switching
capability. Only pay for the switching capability of equipment being powered
•	 Compact size measuring only 2.18" wide, 2.0" deep for PDUs up to 60 amp 3 phase
•	 Reduced lead time for core models and configurations. Available in black, blue, red
and white and assembled in the USA
Catalog #
Nominal Voltage
(VAC)
Input
Receptacle Group
Current (A) Power Cord
PV72BA20AA-XXXX 120V Single Phase 20 L5-20P 24 L5-20R
PV72IA20AA-XXXX 120V Single Phase 20 L5-20P 24 L5-20R
PV72BA30BA-XXXX 120V Single Phase 30 L5-30P 24 L5-20R
PV72IA30BA-XXXX 120V Single Phase 30 L5-30P 24 L5-20R
PV72BB20CC-XXXX 208V Single Phase 20 L6-20P 32 C13 & 4 C19
PV72IB20CC-XXXX 208V Single Phase 20 L6-20P 32 C13 & 4 C19
PV72BB30DD-XXXX 208V Single Phase 30 L6-30P 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72IB30DD-XXXX 208V Single Phase 30 L6-30P 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BC30EBD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 30 L21-30P 36 C13 & 6C19, 2 L5-20R
PV72IC30EBD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 30 L21-30P 36 C13 & 6C19, 2 L5-20R
PV72BD30FD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 30 L15-30P 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72ID30FD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 30 L15-30P 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BD35GD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 35 CS8365C 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72ID35GD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 35 CS8365C 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BD50GD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 50 CS8365C 36 C13 & 6 C19
Monitored & Switch Ready Intelligent Power Distribution Unit, 72"
 Catalog #
Nominal Voltage
(VAC)
Input
Receptacle Group
Current (A) Power Cord
PV72ID50GD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 50 CS8365C 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BD50GE-XXXX 208V Three Phase 50 CS8365C 24 C13 & 12 C19
PV72ID50GE-XXXX 208V Three Phase 50 CS8365C 24 C13 & 12 C19
PV72BD50GF-XXXX 208V Three Phase 50 CS8365C 18 C13 & 18 C19
PV72ID50GF-XXXX 208V Three Phase 50 CS8365C 18 C13 & 18 C19
PV72BD60HD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 60 IEC 60309/IP 44 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72ID60HD-XXXX 208V Three Phase 60 IEC 60309/IP 44 36 C13 & 6 C19
PV72BD60HE-XXXX 208V Three Phase 60 IEC 60309/IP 44 24 C13 & 12 C19
PV72ID60HE-XXXX 208V Three Phase 60 IEC 60309/IP 44 24 C13 & 12 C19
PV72BD60HF-XXXX 208V Three Phase 60 IEC 60309/IP 44 18 C13 & 18 C19
PV72ID60HF-XXXX 208V Three Phase 60 IEC 60309/IP 44 18 C13 & 18 C19
PV72BE20HG-XXXX 415V Three Phase 20 IEC 60309/IP 44 36 C13 & 12 C19
PV72IE20HG-XXXX 415V Three Phase 20 IEC 60309/IP 44 36 C13 & 12 C19
PV72BE30HH-XXXX 415V Three Phase 30 IEC 60309/IP 44 30 C13 & 12 C19
PV72IE30HH-XXXX 415V Three Phase 30 IEC 60309/IP 44 30 C13 & 12 C19
PV72BE60HI-XXXX 415V Three Phase 60 IEC 60309/IP 44 27 C19
inSIGHT Environmental Sensor Kits & Connecting Cords
Catalog # Description
PENVPODA
PENVPODAB